
Effective July 1, 2023 WATSONVILLE MUNICIPAL AIRPORT 
RATE AND FEE SCHEDULE

Fiscal Years 2023-2025

1- AVIATION STORAGE UNITS RATES (monthly)
(a) Hangars A -4, 5, 6 & 8 $300.00
A -1, 2, 3, 9 &10 $335.00
(b) Hangars B, C, D & E -

3, 4, 5, 6, 7 & 8 $300.00
1, 2, 9 & 10 $335.00

(c) Hangars F, G, H, I, J & K $430.00
(d) Hangars M & L $970.00
(e) Hangars W, X, Y & Z $415.00
(f) Mini Hangars $295.00
(g) Corporate Hangars $1,850.00

2- AIRCRAFT TIE DOWNS RATES (monthly)
Tail-In Spots- Single Piston Engine* $90.00
Tail-In Spots- Single Piston Engine $100.00
Taxi-In Spots- Single Piston Engine $125.00

Twin Engine Aircraft under 12,500 pounds $200.00
                      Aircraft over 12,500 pounds $700.00

3 - TRANSIENT TIE-DOWNS FEES
Single Engine per Night $10.00
Single Engine per Week $40.00
Twin Engine per Night $15.00
Twin Engine per Week $60.00
TurboProp/SE/ME/JET Night $30.00
TurboProp/SE/ME/JET Week $120.00
Aircraft over 12,500 pounds per Night $100.00
Aircraft over 12,500 pounds per Week $400.00

4 - HANGAR WAIT LIST FEES
Initial Application Fee $50.00
Annual Fee $100.00

5- END ROOM RATES (monthly)
A, B, C, D & E $150.00

W, X, Y & Z $200.00

6 – DERELICT/DILAPIDATED AIRCRAFT FEE (annual) $1,500.00

7 - NON OPERATIONAL AIRCRAFT STORAGE RATE 

8 - SPECIAL EVENTS/SLOT RESERVATION FEE $300.00

    1.75 times the operational storage rate*



Effective July 1, 2023 WATSONVILLE MUNICIPAL AIRPORT 
RATE AND FEE SCHEDULE

Fiscal Years 2023-2025

9 - AIRCRAFT EMERGENCY RUNWAY REMOVAL FEE
Piston, Single or Twin Engine $300.00

Helicopter, Turboprop and Turbo Fan VARIES

10 - AFTER HOURS FUELING FEE $200.00

11 - NON-COMMERCIAL MOGAS FUELING (annual) $15.00

12 - COMMERCIAL MOGAS FUEL FLOW RATE/PER GAL $0.01

13 - COMMERCIAL OPERATOR PERMIT FEE (Per event) $100.00
14- COMMERCIAL AERONAUTICAL OPERATOR PERMIT 
FEE (annual) $100.00
15 - COMMERCIAL AERONAUTICAL ACTIVITY PERMIT 
(annual) $100.00

16- ACTIVITIES PERMIT FEE (per event) $15.00

17- LONG TERM PARKING FEES
Day $5.00

Week $30.00
Month $75.00

18 - GATE CARD ACCESS ANNUAL FEE $50.00

19-ADMINISTRATIVE/ACCOUNTING PROCESSING FEE $60.00

20 – STORAGE UNIT REINSTATEMENT FEE                                                                                 $150.00

21 – TENANT VEHICLE SECURITY DECAL FEE                                                                                  $5.00

22 – AIRPORT OPERATIONS SPECIALST CONTRACT RATE
Minimum  half an hour $40.00

Per every half an hour $40.00
Per every hour $80.00

23 -ENTRY SIGNAGE (available space only; annual) $1,200.00

*Tie-Downs imapcted by Compass Rose relocation; no vehicle parking permitted in these spaces

**Determined during annual Aviation Storage Unit Inpsection and billed thereafter.

Airport monthly charges paid monthly, in advance ;Tranisent fees paid in advance or payment arranged for upon arrival

ASU rents are due 1st of each month, delinquent on the 11th; A late payment fee in the amount of twevle and one half 

percent (12.5%) of total amount delinquent on all accounts unpaid will be charged. 


